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Jahresbericht 2004 http://www.eve-rave.net Statistik - Tabellen

www.eve-rave.net  Statistik  Grunddaten Juli 2000 bis Dezember 2002  -  Blatt 1 Tab. 1 Teil 1

Grunddaten (2000) Jan Feb Mär Apr Mai Jun Jul Aug Sep Okt Nov Dez Summe

Anfragen 507 1.535 1.894 3.297 6.548 4.481 18.262

Dateien 459 1.273 1.619 2.597 5.312 3.639 14.899

HTML-Seiten 28 30 103 538 805 715 2.219

PDF-Dateien 23 97 59 117 220 290 806

HTML + PDF 51 127 162 655 1.025 1.005 3.025

Besuche 45 97 89 91 248 227 797

Megabytes 11,5 45,2 38,2 71,3 114,0 54,9 335,1

Grunddaten (2001) Jan Feb Mär Apr Mai Jun Jul Aug Sep Okt Nov Dez Summe

Anfragen 6.709 8.441 11.538 12.523 13.613 9.018 17.819 18.013 29.098 14.939 9.905 8.675 160.291

Dateien 5.192 6.851 9.471 10.142 11.607 7.501 14.824 14.419 10.525 7.627 7.549 6.908 112.616

HTML-Seiten 902 1.171 1.801 1.806 647 468 1.201 758 535 531 546 472 10.838

PDF-Dateien 350 428 473 458 511 494 802 805 532 375 460 330 6.018

HTML + PDF 1.252 1.599 2.274 2.264 1.158 962 2.003 1.563 1.067 906 1.006 802 16.856

Besuche 257 305 331 353 298 238 345 346 318 276 307 286 3.660

Megabytes 125,6 144,8 188,9 207,3 223,1 146,4 242,2 286,0 246,8 193,3 176,3 98,7 2.279,4

Grunddaten (2002) Jan Feb Mär Apr Mai Jun Jul Aug Sep Okt Nov Dez Summe

Anfragen 10.691 10.670 18.436 21.887 21.752 19.594 33.399 30.787 25.887 30.199 38.997 26.924 289.223

Dateien 8.471 8.955 15.661 18.525 18.798 16.158 26.917 23.948 20.489 26.350 29.344 20.122 233.738

HTML-Seiten 776 789 1.435 2.423 2.036 1.893 2.813 2.751 2.124 2.023 2.019 1.940 23.022

PDF-Dateien 404 214 584 521 583 378 1.130 1.134 758 1.138 1.607 1.193 9.644

HTML + PDF 1.180 1.003 2.019 2.944 2.619 2.271 3.943 3.885 2.882 3.161 3.626 3.133 32.666

Besuche 329 665 1.308 2.049 1.799 1.708 2.299 2.226 1.880 1.826 1.730 1.665 19.484

Megabytes 109,9 79,7 164,1 240,4 165,4 138,7 292,9 273,6 219,5 246,5 343,7 287,8 2.562,2
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www.eve-rave.net  Statistik  Grunddaten Januar 2003 bis Dezember 2004  -  Blatt 2 Tab. 1 Teil 1

Grunddaten (2003) Jan Feb Mär Apr Mai Jun Jul Aug Sep Okt Nov Dez Summe

Anfragen 34.166 10.679 21.737 25.475 17.932 20.691 25.788 35.845 34.386 59.939 56.933 45.489 389.060

Dateien 22.780 8.955 16.956 19.751 13.327 15.287 18.697 25.435 25.925 51.515 47.273 35.145 301.046

HTML-Seiten 3.354 2.789 1.682 1.724 1.724 2.113 2.813 2.849 2.078 3.103 2.736 2.652 29.617

PDF-Dateien 759 571 612 1.522 1.190 2.042 2.290 3.730 3.411 3.491 3.578 3.603 26.799

HTML + PDF 4.113 3.360 2.294 3.246 2.914 4.155 5.103 6.579 5.489 6.594 6.314 6.255 56.416

Besuche 1.739 1.665 1.378 1.432 1.530 1.789 2.273 2.024 1.642 2.541 2.132 2.094 22.239

Megabytes 341,1 179,7 169,1 298,4 261,9 338,3 408,0 654,5 593,3 638,0 629,9 634,8 5.147,0

Grunddaten (2004) Jan Feb Mär Apr Mai Jun Jul Aug Sep Okt Nov Dez Summe

Anfragen 53.838 39.613 43.419 29.535 53.291 42.359 40.102 50.840 51.756 48.602 56.401 54.584 564.340

Dateien 41.871 30.168 32.971 22.663 44.688 32.488 28.671 39.417 40.952 39.986 46.691 44.114 444.680

HTML-Seiten 3.234 2.532 2.885 2.349 2.527 2.970 2.854 3.864 3.152 3.400 3.212 4.531 37.510

PDF-Dateien 3.567 2.878 3.863 3.461 3.646 4.274 4.713 6.868 4.126 3.475 3.851 4.172 48.894

HTML + PDF 6.801 5.410 6.748 5.810 6.173 7.244 7.567 10.732 7.278 6.875 7.063 8.703 86.404

Besuche 2.417 1.937 2.320 1.866 1.989 2.283 2.328 3.056 2.423 2.686 2.578 3.647 29.530

Megabytes 763,7 571,3 714,1 599,4 653,2 809,1 804,5 1.133,4 821,1 737,3 817,4 961,6 9.386,0
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www.eve-rave.net  Statistik  Grunddaten Juli 2000 bis Dezember 2004  -  Blatt 3 Tab. 1 Teil 2

www.eve-rave.net 2000 2000 2001 2001 2002 2002 2003 2003 2004 2004 2000 – 2004

Grunddaten Summe Su./Mo. Summe Su./Mo. Summe Su./Mo. Summe Su./Mo. Summe Su./Mo. Summe Su./Mo.

Anfragen 18.262 3.044 160.291 13.358 289.223 24.102 389.060 32.422 564.340 47.028 1.421.176 33.838

Dateien 14.899 2.483 112.616 9.385 233.738 19.478 301.046 25.087 444.680 37.057 1.106.979 26.357

HTML-Seiten 2.219 370 10.838 903 23.022 1.919 29.617 2.468 37.510 3.126 103.206 2.457

PDF-Dateien 806 134 6.018 502 9.644 804 26.799 2.233 48.894 4.075 92.161 2.194

HTML + PDF 3.025 504 16.856 1.405 32.666 2.722 56.416 4.701 86.404 7.200 195.367 4.652

Besuche 797 133 3.660 305 19.484 1.624 22.239 1.853 29.530 2.461 75.710 1.803

Megabytes 335,1 55,9 2.279,4 190,0 2.562,2 213,5 5.147,0 428,9 9.386 782,2 19.710 469,3
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www.eve-rave.net  + www,drogenkult.net  Statistik  Grunddaten Juli 2000 bis Dezember 2004  -  Blatt 4 Tab. 1 Teil 3

Eve-rave.net 2000 2000 2001 2001 2002 2002 2003 2003 2004 2004 2000 – 2004

Grunddaten Summe Su./Mo. Summe Su./Mo. Summe Su./Mo. Summe Su./Mo. Summe Su./Mo. Summe Su./Mo.

Anfragen 18.262 3.044 160.291 13.358 289.223 24.102 389.060 32.422 564.340 47.028 1.421.176 33.838

Dateien 14.899 2.483 112.616 9.385 233.738 19.478 301.046 25.087 444.680 37.057 1.106.979 26.357

HTML-Seiten 2.219 370 10.838 903 23.022 1.919 29.617 2.468 37.510 3.126 103.206 2.457

PDF-Dateien 806 134 6.018 502 9.644 804 26.799 2.233 48.894 4.075 92.161 2.194

HTML + PDF 3.025 504 16.856 1.405 32.666 2.722 56.416 4.701 86.404 7.200 195.367 4.652

Besuche 797 133 3.660 305 19.484 1.624 22.239 1.853 29.530 2.461 75.710 1.803

Megabytes 335 56 2.279 190 2.562 214 5.147 429 9.386 782 19.710 469

drogenkult.net 2000 2000 2001 2001 2002 2002 2003 2003 2004 2004 2000 – 2004

Grunddaten Summe Su./Mo. Summe Su./Mo. Summe Su./Mo. Summe Su./Mo. Summe Su./Mo. Summe Su./Mo.

Anfragen 14.830 2.472 68.207 5.684 144.443 12.037 227.480 7.583

Dateien 7.692 1.282 18.412 1.534 95.351 7.946 121.455 4.049

HTML-Seiten 4.566 761 15.552 1.296 55.330 4.611 75.448 2.515

PDF-Dateien 1.375 229 5.224 435 6.894 575 13.493 450

HTML + PDF 5.941 990 20.776 1.731 62.224 5.185 88.941 2.965

Besuche 1.578 263 5.594 466 9.882 824 17.054 568

Megabytes 100 17 598 50 1.292 108 1.990 66

Summe 2000 2000 2001 2001 2002 2002 2003 2003 2004 2004 2000 – 2004

Grunddaten Summe Su./Mo. Summe Su./Mo. Summe Su./Mo. Summe Su./Mo. Summe Su./Mo. Summe Su./Mo.

Anfragen 18.262 3.044 160.291 13.358 304.053 25.338 457.267 38.106 708.783 59.065 1.648.656 39.254

Dateien 14.899 2.483 112.616 9.385 241.430 20.119 319.458 26.622 540.031 45.003 1.228.434 29.248

HTML-Seiten 2.219 370 10.838 903 27.588 2.299 45.169 3.764 92.840 7.737 178.654 4.254

PDF-Dateien 806 134 6.018 502 11.019 918 32.023 2.669 55.788 4.649 105.654 2.516

HTML + PDF 3.025 504 16.856 1.405 38.607 3.217 77.192 6.433 148.628 12.386 284.308 6.769

Besuche 797 133 3.660 305 21.062 1.755 27.833 2.319 39.412 3.284 92.764 2.209

Megabytes 335 56 2.279 190 2.662 222 5.745 479 10.678 890 21.700 517


